POLICIES IN FORCE WITH LAWSUITS: August 2018

Insurer Name

Universal P&C*

Citizens Property Insurance
Corporation

Tower Hill Insurance Group,
LLC*

Security First Insurance
Company

American Integrity Insurance
Company of Florida
American Strategic*

FedNat Insurance

American Bankers Insurance
Company of Florida*

Heritage Property & Casualty
Insurance Company
Southern Fidelity Insurance
Company (SFIC)*

St. Johns Insurance
Company, Inc.

United Property & Casualty
Insurance Company

Allstate Insurance Company*
Homeowners Choice Property
& Casualty Insurance
Company

People's Trust Insurance
Company

Florida Peninsula Insurance
Company

First Protective Insurance
Company*

Source: Florida Office of Insurance
Regulation (FLOIR). Data includes
insurer subsidiaries.
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Policies in Force’
621,788
435,593
357,147
341,033
274,663
273,233
256,075
242,884
237,522
180,694
173,415
166,470
165,726
128,645
115,688

109,548

95,747
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Lawsuits for Month
1167
1361
275
284
191
142
166

36
315
78
91
347
61
283
202

285

57

Percentage
0.19%
0.31%
0.08%
0.08%
0.07%
0.05%
0.06%
0.01%
0.13%
0.04%
0.05%
0.21%
0.04%
0.22%
0.17%

0.26%

0.06%
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