## **POLICIES IN FORCE WITH LAWSUITS: August 2018**

Insurer Name	Policies in Force <sup>1</sup>	Lawsuits for Month	Percentage
Universal P&C*	621,788	1167	0.19%
Citizens Property Insurance	435,593	1361	0.31%
Corporation			
Tower Hill Insurance Group,	357,147	275	0.08%
LLC*			
Security First Insurance	341,033	284	0.08%
Company			
American Integrity Insurance	274,663	191	0.07%
Company of Florida			
American Strategic*	273,233	142	0.05%
FedNat Insurance	256,075	166	0.06%
American Bankers Insurance	242,884	36	0.01%
Company of Florida*			
Heritage Property & Casualty	237,522	315	0.13%
Insurance Company			
Southern Fidelity Insurance	180,694	78	0.04%
Company (SFIC)*			
St. Johns Insurance	173,415	91	0.05%
Company, Inc.			
United Property & Casualty	166,470	347	0.21%
Insurance Company			
Allstate Insurance Company*	165,726	61	0.04%
Homeowners Choice Property	128,645	283	0.22%
& Casualty Insurance			
Company			
People's Trust Insurance	115,688	202	0.17%
Company			
Florida Peninsula Insurance	109,548	285	0.26%
Company			
First Protective Insurance	95,747	57	0.06%
Company*			
Source: Florida Office of Insurance			
Regulation (FLOIR). Data includes			
insurer subsidiaries.			
Reproduced with Permission:	الحا		

CaseGlide

www.caseglidehelpdesk.com/ get-help

